
Списки зарегистрированных на сайте ГТО. 

2 б девочки. 

Фамилия 

Имя 

Отчество 

Класс  Дата 

рождения 

ID 

номер 

Ступень  Значок  Ступень  Значок  Ступень  Значок  Ступень  Значок  Ступень  Значок  

1.Денисова  

Анастасия  

 

2б 08.11.07/ 

9 

16-62-

0035519 

2          

2. Тагаева 

Махинур 

Сухробовна 

2б 29.05.2007

/10 лет 

16-62-

0036106 

2 Серебро         

  


